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Jméno
Janu Pavel
Stanék Libor
Hruskova Libuse
Oralek Radek
Bukovjan Radek
Slach Zbynék
Tétek Petr
Klimes Josef
Javorsky Lubos
Nevyjel Jifi
Vacek Tomas
Tétkova Lenka
Krauskopf Josef

Minnakhmetov Albert
Krauskopf Josef ml.

Vestfal Petr

Minnakhmetov Kamil

Rod Radek
Pouzar Rudolf
Toncar Karel
Barta Ladislav
Kunc Oto
Trca Pavel
Antalik lvan
Sovova lvana
Denk Zdenék
Sova Petr st.
Hron Pavel
Jand Pavel ml.

HDC

10
25

1
179
236
197
213
268
279
231
195
207
240
237
170
202
277
145
191
297
224
180
195
226
225
217
173
181
197
166
196
162

278
238
179
219
227
158
242
244
230
223
278
222
278
232
210
179
174
214
185
224
214
155
232
203
146
212
195
136
155

Oralek Radek

200
222
232
300
204
167
206
216
253
252
198
212
264
149
215
229
176
184
217
184
229
252
137
254
199
233
209
141
169

Kvalifikace

4
195
202
241
235
278
236
204
233
180
255
241
222
235
207
219
222
223
242
230
211
201
170
220
165
210
157
167
150
163

5
201
220
197
212
197
211
223
198
209
214
219
275
209
149
149
225
246
186
230
222
156
189
181
187
194
142
153
248
191

300

SOUCET
1053
1118
1086
1179
1174
1051
1106
1086
1079
1184
1198
1141
1188
1064
1063
1046
1116
1050
1042
1036
1026
991
987
982
970
941
890
871
840

P K
210,60
223,60
209,20
235,80
234,80
210,20
221,20
217,20
215,80
236,80
234,60
220,20
237,60
202,80
187,60
209,20
223,20
210,00
208,40
207,20
205,20
198,20
197,40
196,40
186,00
188,20
178,00
174,20
168,00

1
238
212
194
194
178
195
177
186
228
146
211
172
168
186
143
115

Hruskova Libuse
Finale "AMERIKA"

278

2 3 4 S+@PK @F @ celkem body
242 264 242 1196,60 246,50 228,55 29
232 199 239 1105,60 220,50 222,05 28
187 194 278 1094,20 213,25 211,23 27
229 193 220 1071,80 209,00 222,40 26
177 278 164 1031,80 199,25 217,03 25
182 221 223 1031,20 205,25 207,73 24
240 191 197 1026,20 201,25 211,23 23
180 178 262 1023,20 201,50 209,35 22
184 194 193 1014,80 199,75 207,78 21
200 186 207 975,80 184,75 210,78 20
196 116 194 971,60 179,25 206,93 19
228 159 145 956,20 176,00 198,10 18
151 182 199 937,60 175,00 206,30 17
169 139 142 878,80 159,00 180,90 16
119 148 146 843,60 139,00 163,30 15
134 155 168 781,20 143,00 176,10 14
13

12
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